D
e
v
ic
e
 S
e
rv

OR REDIRECTOR CONFIGURATION
POS Device
Ordering Information
UDS-10-01 Device Server, 1 DB25 (RS-232/RS-485/
RS-422) DCE serial port, RJ45 (10Base-T)
network ports, diagnostic LEDs, installation
guide, external 110 VAC power supply
UDS-10-02 Same as above with 100-240 VAC power
supply with international adapters
UDS-M-SBC Optional male DB25 to screw terminal block connector
UDS-100-01 Device Server, 1 DB25 (RS-232, RS-422, RS-485)
DCE serial port, RJ45 (10Base-T/100Base-TX)
network ports, diagnostic LEDs, installation
guide, external 110 VAC power supply
UDS-100-02 Same as above with 100-240 VAC power supply
with international adapters
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: